PAGE 1
VISIFERM™ DO
智能光学溶氧传感器
光学溶氧传感器以及集成传感器
PAGE 2
VISIFERM™ DO:智能，光学，溶氧
Optical oxygen measurement with built-in analyzer, in 12 mm format
12mm 规格内置检测器的光学溶氧传感器

VISIFERM™ DO—ordering information
VISIFERM™ DO—订购信息
订货号 产品描述
242450  VISIFERM™ DO 120
242451  VISIFERM™ DO 160
242452  VISIFERM™ DO 225
242453  VISIFERM™ DO 325
242454  VISIFERM™ DO 425
242427  VISIFERM™ DO replacement Sensor Cap (spare part)
242410  VISICAL™ calibration tool
242411  USB-RS-485 Modbus converter
242412  4-20 mA galvanic isolating amplifier M1
242413  VISIFERM™-D4 power adapter
355194  Demo cable (1m, open end, power pack)
238999-2766
Demo cable (1m, for Sartorius fermenter, power
pack)
238999-2767
Demo cable (1m, e.g. for Applikon fermenter, BNC
plug, power pack)
238999-2768
Demo cable (1m, for New Brunswick fermenter, power
pack)
238999-2394  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 1m
238999-1953  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 3m
238999-2395  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 5m
238999-2396  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 10m
238999-2403  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 15m
238999-2505  Sensor cable VP 8.0, 20m
For armatures, pH and conductivity sensors, patented and certified DURACAL™ pH buffers, and
conductivity standards, please check the HAMILTON website, or consult your HAMILTON
process sensors distributor.
预了解配件、pH、电导传感器、具有专利和认证 DURACAL™ pH 缓冲液、电导标准液，请
点击 HAMILTON 网站，或咨询 HAMILTON 过程传感器经销商。
PAGE 8
Website: http://www.hamilton.ch
网址：http://www.hamilton.ch
HAMILTON Bonaduz AG
Via Crusch 8
CH-7402 Bonaduz, Switzerland
Toll-Free: 00800-660-660-60
Telephone: +41-81-660-60-60
Fax: +41-81-660-60-70
HAMILTON Company
4970 Energy Way
Reno, Nevada 89520, USA
Toll-Free: 800-648-5950
Telephone: +1-775-858-3000
Fax: +1-775-856-7259
Quality HAMILTON Products:
Laboratory Electrodes
DURACAL™ pH Buffer
Process pH Sensors
Conductivity Sensors
Conductivity Standards
Dissolved Oxygen Sensors
Armatures
MICROLITER™ Syringes
GASTIGHT  Syringes
Instrument Syringes
SoftGrip™ Pipettes
Miniature Valves
HAMILTON 产品线：
实验室电极
DURACAL™ pH 缓冲液